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CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F Place 
CAP1 

Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
VTT 

Temps 
VTT 

Place 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

MONTAGNE  
MONTAGNE 

Maurice Sébastien 173 
V 
S 

H 
H 

1 0:22:39 11 00:45:45 1 0:06:26 1 1:14:50 

DAGUIN Jauffrey 40 S H 10 0:25:48 2 00:42:17 9 0:07:54 2 1:15:59 

SIROP Marc 72 V H 3 0:24:02 5 00:44:37 85 0:10:33 3 1:19:12 

PRUNIER David 102 V H 15 0:26:26 1 00:42:00 105 0:11:00 4 1:19:26 

LOURY Numa 25 S H 5 0:24:24 4 00:44:30 94 0:10:46 5 1:19:40 

GEMINNE Olivier 20 S H 22 0:27:00 13 00:45:48 3 0:07:09 6 1:19:57 
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F Place 
CAP1 

Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
VTT 

Temps 
VTT 

Place 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

DEFFEIN Eric 48 V H 21 0:26:59 7 00:45:21 13 0:08:09 7 1:20:29 

VAUDOIR Pascal 63 V H 14 0:26:03 15 00:46:23 11 0:08:05 8 1:20:31 

TORDEUX Christophe 96 V H 19 0:26:52 9 00:45:27 28 0:08:37 9 1:20:56 

DASILOA Armendo 71 S H 17 0:26:40 14 00:46:15 19 0:08:20 10 1:21:15 

MASSON Luc 15 S H 24 0:27:23 10 00:45:40 17 0:08:19 11 1:21:22 

COLIN 
EMERY 

Céline 
Cédric 

164 
S 
S 

M 32 0:27:52 6 00:45:16 18 0:08:19 12 1:21:27 

SIMON Stéphane 36 V H 12 0:26:00 19 00:47:12 16 0:08:18 13 1:21:30 

SERENA Xavier 99 S H 30 0:27:45 8 00:45:21 25 0:08:30 14 1:21:36 

BETTON 
COURTEAU 

Jean Louis Julien 166 
V 
S 

H 
H 

4 0:24:19 32 00:50:13 2 0:07:07 15 1:21:39 

MIGEVANT 
CONTINI 

Christophe 
Romuald 

151 V H 16 0:26:27 21 00:48:02 7 0:07:40 16 1:22:09 

PREAU 
MORISSET 

Aurélien 
Gilles 163 

S 
V 

H 
H 44 0:29:29 3 00:44:16 24 0:08:30 17 1:22:15 

VIOLETTE Dominique 53 V H 6 0:24:42 30 00:49:57 8 0:07:50 18 1:22:29 
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F Place 
CAP1 

Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
VTT 

Temps 
VTT 

Place 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

CLEMERCELLE David 86 S H 2 0:23:50 39 00:51:33 4 0:07:10 19 1:22:33 

CALMOS Pascal 91 S H 13 0:26:01 26 00:48:50 29 0:08:37 20 1:23:28 

BRIGALLI Luc 64 S H 8 0:25:24 34 00:50:33 6 0:07:34 21 1:23:31 

EDELBLUTTE Laurent 54 V H 47 0:29:36 12 00:45:48 38 0:08:58 22 1:24:22 

CALMUS 
BRAC 

Sébastien 
François 

161 
S 
S 

H 
H 

28 0:27:37 25 00:48:47 12 0:08:08 23 1:24:32 

COLIN Jean-Charles 26 V H 9 0:25:41 38 00:51:13 10 0:07:58 24 1:24:52 

BORNET Laurent 49 S H 27 0:27:36 23 00:48:32 33 0:08:47 25 1:24:55 

GUENIN Valerian 33 S H 49 0:29:39 17 00:46:54 40 0:09:04 26 1:25:37 

LOUIS Patrick 17 V H 36 0:28:25 27 00:48:54 20 0:08:24 27 1:25:43 

BREUZARD Bertrand 103 S H 33 0:27:54 28 00:49:27 31 0:08:46 28 1:26:07 

TRICRI Jean Marc 101 V H 20 0:26:54 37 00:51:07 14 0:08:10 29 1:26:11 

GIGNEY 
NICOLIER 

Frédéric 
Mathieu 

162 
S 
S 

H 
H 

43 0:29:14 18 00:47:04 73 0:10:14 30 1:26:32 
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F Place 
CAP1 

Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
VTT 

Temps 
VTT 

Place 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

BACOT Yannick 97 S H 25 0:27:26 35 00:50:36 30 0:08:39 31 1:26:41 

EDELBLUTTE Gian Luca 56 C H 31 0:27:47 31 00:49:58 62 0:09:38 32 1:27:23 

BATAILLE Christophe 95 V H 11 0:25:58 44 00:52:53 26 0:08:34 33 1:27:25 

GERMAIN Jean Pierre 85 V H 56 0:30:18 24 00:48:35 43 0:09:08 34 1:28:01 

RIVIERE Emmanuel 59 S H 34 0:27:58 40 00:51:38 60 0:09:36 35 1:29:12 

ROUGEOT Marc 19 V H 48 0:29:37 29 00:49:38 71 0:10:09 36 1:29:24 

LEFLOCH Loïc 47 S H 23 0:27:06 48 00:54:21 34 0:08:48 37 1:30:15 

ABRAHAM Stéphane 29 V H 42 0:29:13 42 00:51:55 51 0:09:20 38 1:30:28 

PONOT Thierry 38 V H 57 0:30:35 33 00:50:20 63 0:09:43 39 1:30:38 

LECESTRE 
TRICOTET 

Dominique 
Olivier 

155 
V 
V 

H 
H 

26 0:27:30 51 00:55:03 15 0:08:15 40 1:30:48 

LEVILLAIN Guillaume 3 S H 18 0:26:42 52 00:55:14 47 0:09:13 41 1:31:09 

RAOULT Pascal 90 V H 50 0:29:42 43 00:52:28 41 0:09:06 42 1:31:16 
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F Place 
CAP1 

Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
VTT 

Temps 
VTT 

Place 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

HUGOT 
LEPRUN 

Diane 
Timothée 

153 
S 
S 

M 100 0:35:58 16 00:46:34 83 0:10:28 43 1:33:00 

HAULTCOEUR 
HAULTCOEUR 

Yvon   Christine 167 
V 
V 

M 94 0:35:31 20 00:47:15 90 0:10:43 44 1:33:29 

MORISSET Damien 35 S H 53 0:29:50 45 00:53:04 98 0:10:50 45 1:33:44 

CHEVILLION Lionel 70 V H 54 0:29:57 50 00:54:32 49 0:09:17 46 1:33:46 

MONTANDON 
MONTANDON 

Mike 
Catherine 

152 
V 
S 

M 92 0:35:17 22 00:48:16 75 0:10:15 47 1:33:48 

WERNIMONT Alain 105 S H 37 0:28:52 60 00:55:36 56 0:09:28 48 1:33:56 

BUFFAUT 
SOUPIROT 

Thomas 
Jimmy 

165 
C 
C 

H 
H 

77 0:33:29 41 00:51:53 27 0:08:35 49 1:33:57 

CALMELET Pascal 41 V H 55 0:30:01 56 00:55:25 37 0:08:57 50 1:34:23 

MOUROT Stéphane 104 V H 39 0:28:58 66 00:56:19 42 0:09:07 51 1:34:24 

COLIN Nadège 27 S F 38 0:28:57 68 00:56:44 32 0:08:47 52 1:34:28 

GAUTEREAU 
DUBOUIS 

Séverine 
Eric 157 S M 83 0:34:16 36 00:51:05 65 0:09:50 53 1:35:11 

LALOT Anthony 69 S H 40 0:29:02 71 00:57:25 39 0:08:59 54 1:35:26 
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F Place 
CAP1 

Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
VTT 

Temps 
VTT 

Place 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

COCHARD Sébastien 32 S H 29 0:27:39 77 00:58:47 45 0:09:10 55 1:35:36 

GUILLET J. Michel 7 V H 45 0:29:32 72 00:57:26 36 0:08:51 56 1:35:49 

MATTEI Paul Etienne 16 S H 63 0:31:40 49 00:54:25 64 0:09:46 57 1:35:51 

EISBRENNER Fabien 46 S H 41 0:29:04 75 00:57:57 50 0:09:19 58 1:36:20 

DELAITRE Olivier 10 S H 64 0:31:45 57 00:55:29 44 0:09:09 59 1:36:23 

HALIER Philippe 89 V H 66 0:32:26 47 00:54:20 82 0:10:24 60 1:37:10 

GOYON Arnaud 52 S H 71 0:32:54 63 00:55:57 22 0:08:27 61 1:37:18 

FLAMENT Thierry 30 V H 59 0:30:46 70 00:57:02 61 0:09:38 62 1:37:26 

BORDAT Frédéric 24 S H 74 0:33:23 46 00:54:19 68 0:10:05 63 1:37:47 

HARNIST 
HARNIST 

Pascal 
Aurélie 

156 
V 
S 

M 7 0:25:06 98 01:05:42 5 0:07:18 64 1:38:06 

PITOIS Emmanuel 98 S H 52 0:29:46 82 00:59:04 57 0:09:32 65 1:38:22 

MADELENAT Pascal 1 V H 67 0:32:30 59 00:55:32 81 0:10:22 66 1:38:24 



 
 Classement 2010 

Page 7/22 

CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F Place 
CAP1 

Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
VTT 

Temps 
VTT 

Place 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

MADELENAT Fabien 2 S H 69 0:32:42 55 00:55:25 76 0:10:17 67 1:38:24 

LOPES Aida 34 S F 46 0:29:35 87 01:00:57 35 0:08:50 68 1:39:22 

GUILLET Jérémy 6 J H 60 0:31:22 76 00:58:31 74 0:10:14 69 1:40:07 

DEVELEY Bernared 84 V H 62 0:31:31 74 00:57:43 107 0:11:03 70 1:40:17 

LIMOUSIN David 28 S H 61 0:31:26 78 00:58:54 84 0:10:33 71 1:40:53 

BOULLIE 
CAMPOS 

Rodolphe 
Alexandra 

154 
S 
S 

M 102 0:36:02 58 00:55:29 88 0:10:39 72 1:42:10 

DELLINGER  
DELLINGER 

Patrick   Emilie 171 
V 
S 

M 101 0:36:00 62 00:55:51 87 0:10:38 73 1:42:29 

DUMONT 
HAULTCOEUR 

Emmanuel 
Franck 

160 
S 
V 

H 
H 

86 0:34:32 79 00:58:55 55 0:09:27 74 1:42:54 

RAPIN Laurent 31 V H 78 0:33:31 84 00:59:23 67 0:10:02 75 1:42:56 

RICHEBOURG Claude 39 S H 91 0:35:01 73 00:57:34 92 0:10:45 76 1:43:20 

CAMUS   CAMUS 
Marie Pierre 
Sylvain 170 

V 
V M 108 0:37:03 61 00:55:40 95 0:10:46 77 1:43:29 

TOUROUL Daniel 109 S H 107 0:37:00 65 00:56:19 91 0:10:44 78 1:44:03 
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F Place 
CAP1 

Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
VTT 

Temps 
VTT 

Place 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

DEWEZ Laurent 22 V H 76 0:33:28 86 01:00:38 89 0:10:39 79 1:44:45 

DESCHATRES Steven 55 C H 65 0:32:22 90 01:02:31 69 0:10:06 80 1:44:59 

DAGUIN Deborah 61 S F 109 0:37:04 69 00:56:49 110 0:11:29 81 1:45:22 

RENOUD Christian 51 V H 70 0:32:53 88 01:02:03 93 0:10:45 82 1:45:41 

NICOLAS Christophe 11 S H 84 0:34:17 85 01:00:28 104 0:10:58 83 1:45:43 

LALU Maxime 94 S H 114 0:37:19 80 00:59:00 52 0:09:25 84 1:45:44 

BINET Olivier 93 S H 112 0:37:16 81 00:59:02 54 0:09:27 85 1:45:45 

WOJTASZEK 
PESNEL 

Christine 
François 

158 
V 
S 

M 103 0:36:03 83 00:59:20 100 0:10:51 86 1:46:14 

MAURICE Michel 45 V H 117 0:37:49 67 00:56:42 116 0:11:58 87 1:46:29 

COURBIN Dominique 18 V H 85 0:34:19 89 01:02:21 77 0:10:20 88 1:47:00 

BEUCHET Francis 60 V H 89 0:34:40 91 01:02:49 66 0:09:57 89 1:47:26 

LOURY      
LOURY 

Michel    Pierre 168 
V 
S 

H 
H 

124 0:40:36 64 00:56:06 102 0:10:53 90 1:47:35 
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F Place 
CAP1 

Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
VTT 

Temps 
VTT 

Place 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

SAULET Hervé 106 V H 123 0:40:34 53 00:55:19 113 0:11:45 91 1:47:38 

NIEL Jean-Charles 73 V H 120 0:40:28 54 00:55:23 115 0:11:48 92 1:47:39 

ROY Alexandre 68 S H 35 0:28:20 113 01:12:19 23 0:08:28 93 1:49:07 

GANGAND Hubert 43 V H 88 0:34:38 92 01:04:13 86 0:10:34 94 1:49:25 

JAMET Dominique 42 V H 73 0:33:17 101 01:06:33 70 0:10:07 95 1:49:57 

GRESSIN Pascal 83 S H 81 0:33:58 97 01:05:25 103 0:10:55 96 1:50:18 

HABERT  
CUVILLIERS 

Morgane    Pascal 169 
S 
V 

M 51 0:29:43 114 01:12:50 21 0:08:25 97 1:50:58 

PIMOLLE Charles 58 V H 68 0:32:37 106 01:08:32 72 0:10:12 98 1:51:21 

FRANEY Stéphane 65 S H 75 0:33:26 100 01:06:18 117 0:12:05 99 1:51:49 

DESCAVES Dominique 50 V H 93 0:35:18 99 01:05:44 114 0:11:47 100 1:52:49 

POISSON Stéphane 44 V H 72 0:32:55 109 01:09:24 101 0:10:52 101 1:53:11 

PINTO Francis 9 V H 110 0:37:07 94 01:05:04 106 0:11:01 102 1:53:12 
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F Place 
CAP1 

Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
VTT 

Temps 
VTT 

Place 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

NIVOIX Pierre 87 V H 82 0:34:07 110 01:09:33 58 0:09:33 103 1:53:13 

POUJOL Sébastien 13 S H 96 0:35:49 104 01:08:27 46 0:09:13 104 1:53:29 

BILLARD Marc 57 V H 58 0:30:38 116 01:13:46 53 0:09:26 105 1:53:50 

PATRICE-SAGER Valérie 23 V F 80 0:33:54 112 01:10:28 59 0:09:35 106 1:53:57 

PATRICE Alain 8 V H 106 0:36:52 96 01:05:18 119 0:12:05 107 1:54:15 

DURNERIN Henri 67 V H 115 0:37:27 95 01:05:16 118 0:12:05 108 1:54:48 

DENISE Fabrice 5 V H 111 0:37:13 93 01:04:59 120 0:12:48 109 1:55:00 

DUFOUR Pascal 14 S H 98 0:35:52 103 01:08:25 99 0:10:51 110 1:55:08 

FOUREAU Bruno 12 V H 97 0:35:50 105 01:08:29 97 0:10:50 111 1:55:09 

PONOT Nathalie 37 V F 105 0:36:29 108 01:09:20 96 0:10:47 112 1:56:36 

CHARBOIS 
ROBLIN 

Dominique 
Carole 159 

V 
V M 87 0:34:34 115 01:13:32 48 0:09:14 113 1:57:20 

VAUDOIR Nicole 62 V F 116 0:37:37 107 01:09:18 109 0:11:17 114 1:58:12 
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F Place 
CAP1 

Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
VTT 

Temps 
VTT 

Place 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

DA FONSELA Antoine 4 V H 119 0:38:32 102 01:07:16 121 0:13:01 115 1:58:49 

MOREL Christian 92 V H 90 0:34:53 117 01:14:34 79 0:10:21 116 1:59:48 

DESSAMA Patrick 88 V H 118 0:37:53 111 01:09:51 122 0:13:22 117 2:01:06 

DAVID  
SAUVETRE Delphine    France 174 

V 
V 

F 
F 104 0:36:07 118 01:14:42 80 0:10:21 118 2:01:10 

PINARD Evelyne 66 S F 99 0:35:56 119 01:15:14 111 0:11:36 119 2:02:46 

GAYOUT   
HAMON 

Françoise   Elodie 172 
V 
S 

F 
F 

95 0:35:37 121 01:18:36 78 0:10:20 120 2:04:33 

SZEJA Krystian 108 V F 113 0:37:18 120 01:15:15 123 0:13:26 121 2:05:59 

TUFFEREAU Sylvie 107 V H 122 0:40:33 123 01:22:43 108 0:11:08 122 2:14:24 

NIEL Florence 74 V F 121 0:40:31 122 01:22:43 112 0:11:39 123 2:14:53 

AGASSE Jean François 100 V H 79 0:33:35 A A A A A A 
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CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F Place 
CAP1 

Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
VTT 

Temps 
VTT 

Place 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

DAGUIN Jauffrey 40 S H 7 0:25:48 2 00:42:17 5 0:07:54 1 1:15:59 

SIROP Marc 72 V H 2 0:24:02 4 00:44:37 66 0:10:33 2 1:19:12 

PRUNIER David 102 V H 12 0:26:26 1 00:42:00 81 0:11:00 3 1:19:26 

LOURY Numa 25 S H 3 0:24:24 3 00:44:30 73 0:10:46 4 1:19:40 

GEMINNE Olivier 20 S H 18 0:27:00 9 00:45:48 1 0:07:09 5 1:19:57 

DEFFEIN Eric 48 V H 17 0:26:59 5 00:45:21 8 0:08:09 6 1:20:29 

VAUDOIR Pascal 63 V H 11 0:26:03 12 00:46:23 7 0:08:05 7 1:20:31 

TORDEUX Christophe 96 V H 15 0:26:52 7 00:45:27 18 0:08:37 8 1:20:56 

DASILOA Armendo 71 S H 13 0:26:40 11 00:46:15 12 0:08:20 9 1:21:15 

MASSON Luc 15 S H 20 0:27:23 8 00:45:40 11 0:08:19 10 1:21:22 

SIMON Stéphane 36 V H 9 0:26:00 14 00:47:12 10 0:08:18 11 1:21:30 
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CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F Place 
CAP1 

Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
VTT 

Temps 
VTT 

Place 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

SERENA Xavier 99 S H 24 0:27:45 6 00:45:21 16 0:08:30 12 1:21:36 

VIOLETTE Dominique 53 V H 4 0:24:42 21 00:49:57 4 0:07:50 13 1:22:29 

CLEMERCELLE David 86 S H 1 0:23:50 28 00:51:33 2 0:07:10 14 1:22:33 

CALMOS Pascal 91 S H 10 0:26:01 17 00:48:50 19 0:08:37 15 1:23:28 

BRIGALLI Luc 64 S H 5 0:25:24 24 00:50:33 3 0:07:34 16 1:23:31 

EDELBLUTTE Laurent 54 V H 38 0:29:36 10 00:45:48 28 0:08:58 17 1:24:22 

COLIN Jean-Charles 26 V H 6 0:25:41 27 00:51:13 6 0:07:58 18 1:24:52 

BORNET Laurent 49 S H 22 0:27:36 15 00:48:32 22 0:08:47 19 1:24:55 

GUENIN Valerian 33 S H 40 0:29:39 13 00:46:54 30 0:09:04 20 1:25:37 

LOUIS Patrick 17 V H 29 0:28:25 18 00:48:54 13 0:08:24 21 1:25:43 

BREUZARD Bertrand 103 S H 26 0:27:54 19 00:49:27 21 0:08:46 22 1:26:07 

TRICRI Jean Marc 101 V H 16 0:26:54 26 00:51:07 9 0:08:10 23 1:26:11 
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CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F Place 
CAP1 

Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
VTT 

Temps 
VTT 

Place 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

BACOT Yannick 97 S H 21 0:27:26 25 00:50:36 20 0:08:39 24 1:26:41 

EDELBLUTTE Gian Luca 56 C H 25 0:27:47 22 00:49:58 49 0:09:38 25 1:27:23 

BATAILLE Christophe 95 V H 8 0:25:58 32 00:52:53 17 0:08:34 26 1:27:25 

GERMAIN Jean Pierre 85 V H 46 0:30:18 16 00:48:35 33 0:09:08 27 1:28:01 

RIVIERE Emmanuel 59 S H 27 0:27:58 29 00:51:38 48 0:09:36 28 1:29:12 

ROUGEOT Marc 19 V H 39 0:29:37 20 00:49:38 58 0:10:09 29 1:29:24 

LEFLOCH Loïc 47 S H 19 0:27:06 36 00:54:21 24 0:08:48 30 1:30:15 

ABRAHAM Stéphane 29 V H 35 0:29:13 30 00:51:55 40 0:09:20 31 1:30:28 

PONOT Thierry 38 V H 47 0:30:35 23 00:50:20 51 0:09:43 32 1:30:38 

LEVILLAIN Guillaume 3 S H 14 0:26:42 39 00:55:14 36 0:09:13 33 1:31:09 

RAOULT Pascal 90 V H 41 0:29:42 31 00:52:28 31 0:09:06 34 1:31:16 

MORISSET Damien 35 S H 43 0:29:50 33 00:53:04 75 0:10:50 35 1:33:44 
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CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F Place 
CAP1 

Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
VTT 

Temps 
VTT 

Place 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

CHEVILLION Lionel 70 V H 44 0:29:57 38 00:54:32 38 0:09:17 36 1:33:46 

WERNIMONT Alain 105 S H 30 0:28:52 46 00:55:36 44 0:09:28 37 1:33:56 

CALMELET Pascal 41 V H 45 0:30:01 42 00:55:25 27 0:08:57 38 1:34:23 

MOUROT Stéphane 104 V H 32 0:28:58 48 00:56:19 32 0:09:07 39 1:34:24 

COLIN Nadège 27 S F 31 0:28:57 51 00:56:44 23 0:08:47 40 1:34:28 

LALOT Anthony 69 S H 33 0:29:02 54 00:57:25 29 0:08:59 41 1:35:26 

COCHARD Sébastien 32 S H 23 0:27:39 60 00:58:47 35 0:09:10 42 1:35:36 

GUILLET J. Michel 7 V H 36 0:29:32 55 00:57:26 26 0:08:51 43 1:35:49 

MATTEI Paul Etienne 16 S H 53 0:31:40 37 00:54:25 52 0:09:46 44 1:35:51 

EISBRENNER Fabien 46 S H 34 0:29:04 58 00:57:57 39 0:09:19 45 1:36:20 

DELAITRE Olivier 10 S H 54 0:31:45 44 00:55:29 34 0:09:09 46 1:36:23 

HALIER Philippe 89 V H 56 0:32:26 35 00:54:20 65 0:10:24 47 1:37:10 
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CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F Place 
CAP1 

Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
VTT 

Temps 
VTT 

Place 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

GOYON Arnaud 52 S H 61 0:32:54 47 00:55:57 14 0:08:27 48 1:37:18 

FLAMENT Thierry 30 V H 49 0:30:46 53 00:57:02 50 0:09:38 49 1:37:26 

BORDAT Frédéric 24 S H 64 0:33:23 34 00:54:19 55 0:10:05 50 1:37:47 

PITOIS Emmanuel 98 S H 42 0:29:46 64 00:59:04 45 0:09:32 51 1:38:22 

MADELENAT Fabien 2 S H 59 0:32:42 43 00:55:25 61 0:10:17 52 1:38:24 

MADELENAT Pascal 1 V H 57 0:32:30 45 00:55:32 64 0:10:22 53 1:38:24 

LOPES Aida 34 S F 37 0:29:35 68 01:00:57 25 0:08:50 54 1:39:22 

GUILLET Jérémy 6 J H 50 0:31:22 59 00:58:31 60 0:10:14 55 1:40:07 

DEVELEY Bernared 84 V H 52 0:31:31 57 00:57:43 83 0:11:03 56 1:40:17 

LIMOUSIN David 28 S H 51 0:31:26 61 00:58:54 67 0:10:33 57 1:40:53 

RAPIN Laurent 31 V H 67 0:33:31 65 00:59:23 54 0:10:02 58 1:42:56 

RICHEBOURG Claude 39 S H 77 0:35:01 56 00:57:34 71 0:10:45 59 1:43:20 
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CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F Place 
CAP1 

Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
VTT 

Temps 
VTT 

Place 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

TOUROUL Daniel 109 S H 85 0:37:00 49 00:56:19 70 0:10:44 60 1:44:03 

DEWEZ Laurent 22 V H 66 0:33:28 67 01:00:38 69 0:10:39 61 1:44:45 

DESCHATRES Steven 55 C H 55 0:32:22 71 01:02:31 56 0:10:06 62 1:44:59 

DAGUIN Deborah 61 S F 86 0:37:04 52 00:56:49 86 0:11:29 63 1:45:22 

RENOUD Christian 51 V H 60 0:32:53 69 01:02:03 72 0:10:45 64 1:45:41 

NICOLAS Christophe 11 S H 72 0:34:17 66 01:00:28 80 0:10:58 65 1:45:43 

LALU Maxime 94 S H 91 0:37:19 62 00:59:00 41 0:09:25 66 1:45:44 

BINET Olivier 93 S H 89 0:37:16 63 00:59:02 43 0:09:27 67 1:45:45 

MAURICE Michel 45 V H 94 0:37:49 50 00:56:42 92 0:11:58 68 1:46:29 

COURBIN Dominique 18 V H 73 0:34:19 70 01:02:21 62 0:10:20 69 1:47:00 

BEUCHET Francis 60 V H 75 0:34:40 72 01:02:49 53 0:09:57 70 1:47:26 

SAULET Hervé 106 V H 100 0:40:34 40 00:55:19 89 0:11:45 71 1:47:38 
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CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F Place 
CAP1 

Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
VTT 

Temps 
VTT 

Place 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

NIEL Jean-Charles 73 V H 97 0:40:28 41 00:55:23 91 0:11:48 72 1:47:39 

ROY Alexandre 68 S H 28 0:28:20 93 01:12:19 15 0:08:28 73 1:49:07 

GANGAND Hubert 43 V H 74 0:34:38 73 01:04:13 68 0:10:34 74 1:49:25 

JAMET Dominique 42 V H 63 0:33:17 81 01:06:33 57 0:10:07 75 1:49:57 

GRESSIN Pascal 83 S H 70 0:33:58 78 01:05:25 79 0:10:55 76 1:50:18 

PIMOLLE Charles 58 V H 58 0:32:37 86 01:08:32 59 0:10:12 77 1:51:21 

FRANEY Stéphane 65 S H 65 0:33:26 80 01:06:18 95 0:12:05 78 1:51:49 

DESCAVES Dominique 50 V H 78 0:35:18 79 01:05:44 90 0:11:47 79 1:52:49 

POISSON Stéphane 44 V H 62 0:32:55 89 01:09:24 78 0:10:52 80 1:53:11 

PINTO Francis 9 V H 87 0:37:07 75 01:05:04 82 0:11:01 81 1:53:12 

NIVOIX Pierre 87 V H 71 0:34:07 90 01:09:33 46 0:09:33 82 1:53:13 

POUJOL Sébastien 13 S H 79 0:35:49 84 01:08:27 37 0:09:13 83 1:53:29 
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CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F Place 
CAP1 

Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
VTT 

Temps 
VTT 

Place 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

BILLARD Marc 57 V H 48 0:30:38 94 01:13:46 42 0:09:26 84 1:53:50 

PATRICE-SAGER Valérie 23 V F 69 0:33:54 92 01:10:28 47 0:09:35 85 1:53:57 

PATRICE Alain 8 V H 84 0:36:52 77 01:05:18 94 0:12:05 86 1:54:15 

DURNERIN Henri 67 V H 92 0:37:27 76 01:05:16 93 0:12:05 87 1:54:48 

DENISE Fabrice 5 V H 88 0:37:13 74 01:04:59 96 0:12:48 88 1:55:00 

DUFOUR Pascal 14 S H 81 0:35:52 83 01:08:25 77 0:10:51 89 1:55:08 

FOUREAU Bruno 12 V H 80 0:35:50 85 01:08:29 76 0:10:50 90 1:55:09 

PONOT Nathalie 37 V F 83 0:36:29 88 01:09:20 74 0:10:47 91 1:56:36 

VAUDOIR Nicole 62 V F 93 0:37:37 87 01:09:18 85 0:11:17 92 1:58:12 

DA FONSELA Antoine 4 V H 96 0:38:32 82 01:07:16 97 0:13:01 93 1:58:49 

MOREL Christian 92 V H 76 0:34:53 95 01:14:34 63 0:10:21 94 1:59:48 

DESSAMA Patrick 88 V H 95 0:37:53 91 01:09:51 98 0:13:22 95 2:01:06 
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CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F Place 
CAP1 

Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
VTT 

Temps 
VTT 

Place 
CAP2 

Temps 
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

PINARD Evelyne 66 S F 82 0:35:56 96 01:15:14 87 0:11:36 96 2:02:46 

SZEJA Krystian 108 V F 90 0:37:18 97 01:15:15 99 0:13:26 97 2:05:59 

TUFFEREAU Sylvie 107 V H 99 0:40:33 99 01:22:43 84 0:11:08 98 2:14:24 

NIEL Florence 74 V F 98 0:40:31 98 01:22:43 88 0:11:39 99 2:14:53 

AGASSE Jean François 100 V H 68 0:33:35 A A A A A A 
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CLASSEMENT RELAIS 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F Place 
CAP1 

Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
VTT 

Temps 
VTT 

Place 
CAP2 

Temps  
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

MONTAGNE  
MONTAGNE 

Maurice Sébastien 173 
V 
S 

H 
H 

1 0:22:39 3 00:45:45 1 0:06:26 1 1:14:50 

COLIN 
EMERY 

Céline 
Cédric 

164 
S 
S 

M 7 0:27:52 2 00:45:16 7 0:08:19 2 1:21:27 

BETTON 
COURTEAU 

Jean Louis 
 Julien 

166 
V 
S 

H 
H 

2 0:24:19 10 00:50:13 2 0:07:07 3 1:21:39 

MIGEVANT 
CONTINI 

Christophe 
Romuald 

151 V H 4 0:26:27 7 00:48:02 4 0:07:40 4 1:22:09 

PREAU 
MORISSET 

Aurélien 
Gilles 163 

S 
V 

H 
H 9 0:29:29 1 00:44:16 9 0:08:30 5 1:22:15 

CALMUS 
BRAC 

Sébastien 
François 

161 
S 
S 

H 
H 

6 0:27:37 9 00:48:47 5 0:08:08 6 1:24:32 

GIGNEY 
NICOLIER 

Frédéric 
Mathieu 

162 
S 
S 

H 
H 

8 0:29:14 5 00:47:04 14 0:10:14 7 1:26:32 

LECESTRE 
TRICOTET 

Dominique 
Olivier 

155 
V 
V 

H 
H 

5 0:27:30 13 00:55:03 6 0:08:15 8 1:30:48 

HUGOT 
LEPRUN 

Diane 
Timothée 

153 
S 
S 

M 18 0:35:58 4 00:46:34 18 0:10:28 9 1:33:00 

HAULTCOEUR 
HAULTCOEUR 

Yvon 
Christine 

167 
V 
V 

M 16 0:35:31 6 00:47:15 21 0:10:43 10 1:33:29 

MONTANDON 
MONTANDON 

Mike 
Catherine 

152 
V 
S 

M 15 0:35:17 8 00:48:16 15 0:10:15 11 1:33:48 

BUFFAUT 
SOUPIROT 

Thomas 
Jimmy 165 

C 
C 

H 
H 11 0:33:29 12 00:51:53 10 0:08:35 12 1:33:57 
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CLASSEMENT RELAIS 

Nom Prénom Dos Cat H/F Place 
CAP1 

Temps 
CAP1 

Place 
VTT 

Temps 
VTT 

Place 
CAP2 

Temps  
CAP2 

Place 
Finale 

Temps 
Final 

GAUTEREAU 
DUBOUIS 

Séverine 
Eric 

157 S M 12 0:34:16 11 00:51:05 13 0:09:50 13 1:35:11 

HARNIST 
HARNIST 

Pascal 
Aurélie 

156 
V 
S 

M 3 0:25:06 20 01:05:42 3 0:07:18 14 1:38:06 

BOULLIE 
CAMPOS 

Rodolphe 
Alexandra 

154 
S 
S 

M 20 0:36:02 14 00:55:29 20 0:10:39 15 1:42:10 

DELLINGER 
DELLINGER 

Patrick  
Emilie 171 

V 
S M 19 0:36:00 16 00:55:51 19 0:10:38 16 1:42:29 

DUMONT 
HAULTCOEUR 

Emmanuel 
Franck 

160 
S 
V 

H 
H 

13 0:34:32 18 00:58:55 12 0:09:27 17 1:42:54 

CAMUS   CAMUS 
Marie Pierre 
Sylvain 

170 
V 
V 

M 23 0:37:03 15 00:55:40 22 0:10:46 18 1:43:29 

WOJTASZEK 
PESNEL 

Christine 
François 

158 
V 
S 

M 21 0:36:03 19 00:59:20 23 0:10:51 19 1:46:14 

LOURY      
LOURY 

Miche 
Pierre 

168 
V 
S 

H 
H 

24 0:40:36 17 00:56:06 24 0:10:53 20 1:47:35 

HABERT  
CUVILLIERS 

Morgane 
Pascal 

169 
S 
V 

M 10 0:29:43 21 01:12:50 8 0:08:25 21 1:50:58 

CHARBOIS 
ROBLIN 

Dominique 
Carole 

159 
V 
V 

M 14 0:34:34 22 01:13:32 11 0:09:14 22 1:57:20 

DAVID  
SAUVETRE 

Delphine 
France 174 

V 
V 

F 
F 22 0:36:07 23 01:14:42 17 0:10:21 23 2:01:10 

GAYOUT   
HAMON 

Françoise  
Elodie 

172 
V 
S 

F 
F 

17 0:35:37 24 01:18:36 16 0:10:20 24 2:04:33 
 


